
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Daniel Smith S19 17 Pukekohe Swimming Club 0.63 944 25.05
Entry: 31.48 -6.43

2 Jole Watkins S19 16 Pukekohe Swimming Club 0.69 789 26.59
Entry: 26.80 -0.21

3 David Beck S14 29 Club 37 0.77 765 26.88
Entry: 27.51 -0.63

4 James Haydon S14 18 Club 37 0.69 764 26.89
Entry: 27.38 -0.49

5 Ian Chen S19 20 St Paul's Swimming Club 0.79 704 27.63
Entry: 28.31 -0.68

6 Jack Bugler S14 23 Blenheim Swimming Club 0.72 692 27.80
Entry: 27.97 -0.17

7 Preston Maxwell S14 15 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm 0.72 652 28.35
Entry: 29.01 -0.66

8 Bailey Conlon S14 19 Swim Rotorua 0.83 591 29.30
Entry: 29.74 -0.44

9 Guy Harrison S9 24 Dannevirke Swimming Club 0.98 539 29.95
Entry: 30.63 -0.68
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